
AS Colour - Premium Lowdown Tank- 5007

Regular fit
Regular tank shape 
Light weight, 4.4 oz/yd2, 34-singles
100% combed cotton (heathers 15% viscose)
Self-fabric bindings, double needle bottom hem, preshrunk to minimize shrinkage

"

Colors

White Black

Finished Measurements

Body Length

Body Length Tolerance

Body Width

Body Width Tolerance
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Model ears size MED and is 6.1’ tall

NavyAthletic
Heather

Asphalt
Heather

S

18

1

29

1

M

19.25

1

30.25

1

L

20.5

1

31.5

1

XL

21.75

1

32.75

1

2XL

23

1

33.75

1


