AS Colour - Premium Lowdown Tank- 5007

ascolour.



• Regular fit

- Regular tank shape
- Light weight, 4.4 oz/yd2, 34-singles
- 100% combed cotton (heathers 15% viscose)
- Self-fabric bindings, double needle bottom hem, preshrunk to minimize shrinkage

Model ears size MED and is 6.1' tall

Colors



Finished Measurements

	S	Μ	L	XL	2XL
Body Length	18	19.25	20.5	21.75	23
Body Length Tolerance	1	1	1	1	1
Body Width	29	30.25	31.5	32.75	33.75
Body Width Tolerance	1	1	1	1	1